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About Us
We at Dates N Nuts source quality products from all over the globe. We 
pride in importing the finest produce from countries like Turkey, Tunisia, 
Chile, India, China & Argentina both in conventional and in certified organic 
products. We are also committed to promote & sustain local farmers. Our 
Pecans, Walnuts, Almonds, Pistachios, Dates, and most of our dried fruits 
are locally sourced. In the process of creating value for the local community 
we ensure the highest quality of freshness in our products. The core of our 
vision and mission is to build trust with our customers and gain repute in 
our brand by providing quality products at competitive prices. Our Logistics 
partner delivers across the contiguous United States. Over the past decade 
we have created “More Value” in our product line, “Happier” customers and 
“More Growth” is to come.
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Nuts

Almond Blanched 
Splits / Halves

Almond Blanched 
Whole

Almonds Blanched 
Sliced

Almonds Blanched 
Slivered

Almonds Natural 
Sliced

Almonds Natural 
Whole Raw

25LBS

25LBS

25LBS

25LBS

25LBS

50LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Nuts

Almonds R/NS 

Peanuts Red Skin 

Almonds R/S

Peanuts Blanched 
Raw

Peanuts Blanched 
R/NS

Peanuts Blanched 
R/S

25LBS

25/30/2200LBS

25LBS

30/22000LBS

25/30LBS

25/30LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Nuts

Peanuts R/NS Me-
dium Granulated

Pecans Fancy 
Pieces Midgets

Peanuts Red Skin 
R/NS

Pecans Fancy 
Pieces Small

Peanuts Red Skin 
R/S

Pecans Fancy 
Pieces Medium

30LBS

30LBS

30LBS

30LBS

25LBS

30LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Nuts

Pecans Fancy Jr 
Mammoth Halves

Pistachio Kernels 
R/S

Pecans R/NS 
Halves

Pistachios Kernels 
Whole

Pecans R/S Halves 

Pistachio Kernels 
H/P

30LBS

30LBS

25/30LBS

30LBS

25/30LBS

30LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Nuts

Pistachios R/NS In-
Shell

Pistachios R/S In-
shell

Pine Nuts 
950/980 Count 

Cashews R/S

30LBS 25LBS

55.1156LBS

25LBSPkg. Wt : Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Dried Fruits

Coconut Chips 

Coconut Slices

Coconut Macaroon 
Fine

Cranberries 
Original

Coconut Shredded

Mango Cheeks 
Mexican organic

25LBS

39.68LBS

25/50LBS

25LBS

25/50/10LBS

17.64LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Dried Fruits

Mango Con 
Chamoy

Mango Slices 
(Pico Limon) Tajin

Mango Con Chile

Mango Slices Red 
Crystallized

Mango Diced

Mango Slices 
Spicy

25LBS

25LBS

25LBS

44.0973LBS

44.0973LBS

44.0973LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Dried Fruits

Mango Slices 
Sweet

Papaya Spears 
Sweet

Mango Slices 
Tamarindo 

Pineapple Con 
Chamoy

Papaya Diced 
Sweet

Pineapple Rings 

44.0973LBS

44.0973LBS

25LBS

30LBS

44.0973LBS

44.0973LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Dried Fruits

Pineapple Tidbits / 
Chunks

Raisins Jumbo 
Black

Prunes Pitted

Raisins 
Thompsons

Prunes Whole 
With Seeds

44.0973LBS

25LBS

22.046LBS

30LBS

22.046LBSPkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :



1010

Dried Fruits

Banana Chips 
Sweet Philippine

Plantain Chips Sea 
Salted

14LBS 22LBSPkg. Wt : Pkg. Wt :
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Seeds/Grains

Chia Seeds Black

Flax Seed Golden

Flax Seeds Brown 

Sesame Seed 
Hulled

Flax Seeds Brown 
Ground

Sesame Seed 
Natural

33/55LBS

25/55/50LBS

55.1156LBS

50LBS

50LBS

50/55LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Seeds/Grains

Sesame Seed 
Roasted 

Pepita Kernels R/S

Sesame Seed 
Black 

Pepita Kernels 
R/NS

Pepita Kernels 
Raw Grade AA

Lady Nails Double 
R/S

40LBS

25LBS

50LBS

25LBS

25/50/55LBS

25/30LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Seeds/Grains

Lady Nails Lemon 
Lime 

Lady Nails R/S

Lady Nails Spicy 

Oats Quick Rolled

Lady Nails R/NS

30LBS

20LBS

25LBS

50LBS

30LBSPkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Snacks

Chick Peas / Garbanzo 
Con Chili Mexican

Fava Beans R/S Ha-
bas Asado Salado

Corn Nuts Chilli 
Lemon

Fava Beans R/S 
Spicy with Belt 

Corn Nuts R/S 
Original

Fava Beans/ Habas 
Mexican con Chilli 

Limon

25LBS

25LBS

25LBS

30/22000LBS

25/30LBS

25/30LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Snacks

Green Peas Fried 

Peanuts Japanese 
Original

Peanuts Japanese 
Chilli

Peanuts Red Skin 
Spanish Chilli D Arbol

Peanuts Con Chilli 
Limon

20/22LBS

44LBS

44LBS

25LBS

25LBSPkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Gummies

Gummi Halal Shark 
Asst. w/ Foam 

Gummi Worms Halal 

Gummi Halal 
Watermelon Slice 

Gummi Sour Neon 
Mini Worms

Gummi Halal Shark 
Blue w/ Foam

Gummi Mini 
Assorted Worms

20LBS

20LBS

20LBS

20LBS

20LBS

20LBS

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :
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Gummies

Gummi Halal 
Strawbery

Gummi Halal Sour 
Neon Bears

Gummi Halal 
Bears 12 Flavors

Gummi Peach 
Rings

20LBS

20LBS

20LBS 20LBSPkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt :

Pkg. Wt : Pkg. Wt :



Tel:  248-291-6549

Fax: 248-629-4119

749 E. Mandoline Ave.
Madison Heights, MI 48071

www.datesnnuts.com

office@datesnnuts.com


